Captain Johnsen

Qualification
Master Mariner

PG Dip in Maritime Law
Oil Tanker Safety
Chemical Tanker Safety
Bridge Team Management
Level 2 Assessor

D32 Assessor

Grade B Security Officer
Security Train-the-Trainer

Institution

Technikon Natal

University of Natal

Technikon Natal

Technikon Natal

Technikon Natal

Cape Technikon

Scottish Qualifications Authority
Security Training Academy
IMO Outreach Programme

Year Completed
1979
1986
1998
1998
1999
1999
2002
2003
2005




