Captain Johnsen

Qualification	<u>Institution</u>	Year Completed
Master Mariner	Technikon Natal	1979
PG Dip in Maritime Law	University of Natal	1986
Oil Tanker Safety	Technikon Natal	1998
Chemical Tanker Safety	Technikon Natal	1998
Bridge Team Management	Technikon Natal	1999
Level 2 Assessor	Cape Technikon	1999
D32 Assessor	Scottish Qualifications Authority	2002
Grade B Security Officer	Security Training Academy	2003
Security Train-the-Trainer	IMO Outreach Programme	2005